
Position Number – Boat Driver Points From Lead From Next Position Driver Number – Boat Points From Lead From Next

1 U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David 7503 0 0 1 Steve David U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto 7503 0 0

2 U-5 Formulaboats.com Jeff Bernard 6825 678 678 2 Jeff Bernard U-5 Formulaboats.com 6825 678 678

3 U-37 Schumacher Racing Jean Theoret 6681 822 144 3 Jean Theoret U-37 Schumacher Racing 6681 822 144

4 U-50 Go Fast, Turn Left Brian Perkins 4194 3309 2487 4 Brian Perkins U-50 Go Fast, Turn Left 4194 3309 2487

5 U-7 Formulaboats.com Mike Allen 4039 3464 155 5 David Bryant U-10 Gregory Racing 3450 4053 744

6 U-10 Gregory Racing David Bryant 3450 4053 589 6 Mike Allen U-7 Formulaboats.com 3126 4377 324

7 U-1 Ellstrom Racing Dave Villwock 3027 4476 423 7 Dave Villwock U-1 Ellstrom Racing 3027 4476 99

8 U-13 Spirit of Detroit J. Michael Kelly 2951 4552 76 8 J. Michael Kelly U-13 Spirit of Detroit 2951 4552 76

9 U-100 Leland Racing Greg Hopp 2391 5112 560 9 Greg Hopp U-100 Leland Racing 2391 5112 560

10 U-3 Cooper Racing Jimmy King 2219 5284 172 10 Jimmy King U-3 Cooper Racing 2219 5284 172

11 U-17 Our Gang Racing Kip Brown 1088 6415 1131 11 Ken Muscatel U-25 Superior Racing 1021 6482 1198

12 U-25 Superior Racing Ken Muscatel 1021 6482 67 12 Jimmy Shane U-7 Formulaboats.com 913 6590 108

13 U-48 Go Fast Turn Left David Williams 493 7010 528 13 Kip Brown U-17 Our Gang Racing 833 6670 80

14 David Williams U-48 Go Fast Turn Left 493 7010 340
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